
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN WEST
1323.64 FT, N 968.52 FT FOR
POB, RUN N 353 FT, W 250 FT,

HARDEN GREGORY R
1046 SE LESLIE WOOD LN
LULU, FL 32061

19-5S-18-10597-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

1518.00 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

09/06/2015 DF 23.12 21,058 158,250 5,908 15,150

STANDARD
3

214,768
9,837

173,400
245,663
101,858
143,805

HX HB 51,411
92,394

398,005
0

400,869

1319/0749 7/27/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES RONALD & SANDRA

GREGORY R HARDEN

1251/1558 3/20/2013 WD U I 30 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE, WENDELL B JR

GREGORY R HARDEN
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XFOB:1:1: RIVE MH

8859 SFR 51,000 09/20/1994

HX Base Yr

1046 SE LESLIE WOOD LN, LULU

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,124 120.3741 134.82 286,358 1995 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1826

BAS 1,826 100 1,826 184,636

FGR 462 55 254 25,683

FOP 36 30 11 1,112

FOP 110 30 33 3,337

2,434 2,124 214,768

BAS= W15 FOP= W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 W11 N10 W12 S3 FGR= W24
S23 E18 N15 E6 N8$ S8 W6 S15 S17 E13 FOP= S3 E6 N6 W6 S3$ N3
E6 S11 E13 N6 E12 N45$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 14 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 25 0 0 3 25 325

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 508.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 762

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 150

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

9,837

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,150

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 21.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,908

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 21.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 158,250


